
Show #1 0821: CoWN Wi nterfest 2021 (10t08t2021.101 1012021|

310. CoWN YNAA: Youth Novice AllAround Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
Place Back# Horse's Name

Stash The GunwouldYa

Reydy To PlaY

Rolex Bar None

Cinnamon

Danza

Holly Mag

Miranda CrisP (LCCC)

Addie White

Haley Smith

Lillian Fox

Jeremiah De Kruif

Connor Steil

1 231

2 536

3 593

4 590

5 538

6 244

30.00

26.00

18.00

18.00

13.00

12.00

Miranda CrisP

[\Iarc Banister



S h ow #1 0821 : C oWN Wi nte rfest 2021 (1 0 I 08 I 2021 -1 0 I 1 0 I 20211

Place Back# Horse's Name

312. CoWN YNTR: Youth Novice Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1

2

2

4

5

b

oP1 7

oP1 I
oP2 I

536

593

s01

231

590

245

246

244

538

70.50

68.50

65.00

63.00

61.00

53.00

64.50

52.50

7',t.00

9.00

8.00

7.O0

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Reydy To Play

Rolex Bar None

Pale Chic

Stash The Gunwouldya

Cinnamon

Gabe

Coco

Holly Mag

Danza

Addie White

Haley Smith

Treva Crow

[\Iiranda Crisp (LCCC)

Lillian Fox

CARYS STEIL

Aleah Steil

Connor Steil

Jeremiah De Kruif

Miranda Crisp

Marc Banister
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VEBSATILITY RANCH HORSE. TRAIL

$H0W: CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLASS;#312'CoWN YNTR - Youth Novice I

Dett€rh co?rostlv

- Breaking pattern

- 3rd relusal

- BopsGted bBtefi dEobediencs

- Failur€ t0 dally end r€main dallied duriru the dmg

- LB€ ol lt/o han& (esepl in snellb bit or hackaftbrel

- Mff€ than 0n€ finEer beh#een split Ieins or eny fingers

hetffesn [omal rein$

oiaaudllicatlon {DOl:

- Abuse

- 13Henees

- oisrspect oI Bli$cofi duct

- lllegel€quipffiefi

- Fafi o{ horsatridBr

- lmproper vrestern ettirg

- Laaving arens b€fore Pattern is coreplst€

DATEr lotogtzozl

5 Folnl Pemttiet:
,spurring in lront ofeirch

- Blatant disobedi€nde

- Useof either hand to in$till fesri'preiss

- Knockirq over, steppitlg oul of, 0r lelling dlf 6l an obslaol€

- Dr0oprng afl 0bjs01r€quired t0 b€ ffirried

- lst or znd cunnulstif€ telusal

- Letthg go ol gst€

- 5 0r m0re sl€p$ 0n rfloufltrdismsJfit 0r ground ti'e

t0 Polnt P€naRv:

- Unnalural B6nch l-lorss ,gpsarence (l-lors'es tail E obvious

drd 0ongistentlycarrhd inan unn*lural ffsaner in ev€ry

maneuverJ

EE@M;'--
- Ov€I-bridlgd {Per rdsn€u'/'€t)

-Outol frane (per EBneuYeq

- Eaoh hit, blte, cr steppirq ofi a log, 6one, plent cr en) c$nponent of the

obstecle

- lncorrect or bre*k otgeit ct ruelk or trot lor ttj{o $tridee 0r hss

- Bolh lronl or filrd feet in a single'$tride spaae at a walk or trot

- $kipping crver 0r l&iling ts st€p inlo rEuited spa6e

- lReorr€et rruffb€r of stridas, if spsclfied

-one or t$,9 step$ 0n mourlttdismount 0nj0r gfound tie to$eptshifting t0

ba!en6el

- Splillog in lope over

3 PoiBt paneltbs:

- Wrorq lo&d or out ol bsd
- Drsped rekl3

- Br€ak ol gait d l6p€

- Ereakofgait al walk or trot for rncse than ths izl stride$

. Thr6e to ,our st€os on ftroufit?disflnouflt 0n 0rourd ti€

Ef,ch ll6rss,'riler EafiI is sqry€d betrlefi +1gX p0rn15 afid autorulcait heginslhe flJfi $ilh a ioo.s 0f ?0 06ints
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VER$ATILITY RANCH HOBSE. THAIL

SHOW:

CLASS: tt ,, i
YL)LrJ'tr- wr'r'r'- ---_ - q

"r {-E/+ 1 {'

DATEI

1 Foiht Fenellle8:

- &r€r-hrid€d {por rnff ower)
-Outollr&rae [por meneuver)

- E*ch hit, bite, or steppiru on a bg, c0ne, Plant or any csmponent 0l the

obstacle

- lncorector br€ek olgait etw*lk or kot lor ko slriCesor hsg

- Both lront or hird ,oet in e singb.stri{ts speae at a vrslk 0r trol

- Skippng w€r or faiiing tost€p inlo required sp&oe

.lnc0rrect nurnberof strids, il spoclfid
- Oh6 6r turo st€ps on mo0nttdismount 6nl$ gr0und tie {except shifting 10

balan*)
-Spit iog in lope ovcr

3 Polnt penrltloBr

-$rroru l6sd or out of hsd
- Draped reir'rs

. Br€ak 0f gait &t lope

. Brsk olgait&t $r6lkor kot lor ryrore than t$'o i2) shides
-Thrae to foursteDs 0n mouflUdism0unt 0n qI0uld tie

5 Polr* PeMfties:

- Spunirg in lror{ olcinch
- Elatanldisobodien6e

- user)f eith€r handto instiH fserJprajss

- Kn0cking gver, eteppjng out of, 0r,dling off of an obskcle

. Dropping an objgcl r€quiid t0 bd earrid

. lstor2nd ouffiulettve r€fusd

- Leiting go of gat€

- 5 or rflors step$ on fir0untidismounl orground lk

10 P6lht P6hdhv!

- Unnatural Rsnch Hor$e App€ara1e€ (l-{orseg taii b obvicu$

and consist€ntly oarried in an unnalural rlnenner in every

nnaneuvcrJ

-@rgc.asbo\€-d!etelq!9-ssgp@s
b6fi€rn corr€ctlu
- Breaking pattern

- 3rd relusal

- B€pe*l€d blatant dicobedienas

- Failrrrc to daffyand r€ffiain dallbd duriru thc dmo

- use of tuo hands (e)eeFt in $naff h bt 0r hack:amr€)

- More than one ling€r bet reen splil roills or eny ling€rs

betuJeen romal reins

E!fidualtfhetlaE luol:
- Abuce

- 13menosg

- Disrs$poolor misoofiduct

. lllsgal equipffr8flt

- Fsll of horss'dd'l
- lrdrproper vJest€rn attire

- Ls*ving erene bafol€ patt€rn h complet€

OBSTACLE SCOHES

Elch irtffirriCer cam B s6red beNeen G10C po;nts aill art{ffilicaiv'tegrisih€ rdt E;li1a ffile ol ,t0 l]0;nls
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S h ow #1 0821 : C oWN Wi nte rfest 2021 11 0 I OA I 2021 -1 0 t 1 0 t 2021 )

314. CoWN YNWC: Youth Novice Working Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 244

2 231

3 538

4 536

5 593

6 590

Holly Mag

Stash The Gunwouldya

Danza

Reydy To Play

Rolex Bar None

Cinnamon

Connor Steil

Miranda Crisp (LCCC)

Jeremiah De Kruif

Addie White

Haley Smith

Lillian Fox

69.00

68.50

64.50

63.50

62.50

58.50

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Marc Banister

lVliranda Crisp



FIA NTTSHAdtu
SHOW: CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLASS: #314 - CoWN YNWC - Youth Novice
\A/nrkinn Cnru l--{nrqe

DATtr 1otost2o21

Ah4ER]CAN QUAR'TER
}IC'RSf ASJ(]{:TATI()};

\AIInNALUNLIF lNl
:Tffff fiOl5r Alr, {]{(I

NOVICEffOUTH COW WORK

t PolrtFentlll€e:
- A- Losi. of u,orking advfftage

" F- $roddru out d position

" S" Silpping tein

3&!.&s!!E
. K" Kn@kiry doffi the mw uiitho$ having a raorking advafitage

" L" LosiiE a @v, rirfiile boxirB

{-E!hl Penanhe_

" B -Spurrhgin frontorcinch

" C-Blateltdi8obedience
. D [k€ d €ith€r h8nd t0 lnstifl fcarlpraise

" A-Turningtail
. B- Bopeated blataflt disobedieffie

" C" SsiEoling altor entering tM aen$ pilcr to {alling 1& acvr

" X- Sh0oling horsa b€twe€n c0vrs, if n€vi onv,, is aurar&d
- l+ Failure 1o attffipt any ptrt cl the da$
' H- Use dtm hads (flceptin $ndfle bit $ haekaflorcl
- M-MorcthanonEfingerhehiBcn$pltreinsoranyfingersbetuveenmmal reins(exce$tuJor6in)

- B- Larneness

- D- Bsrsspecltr mEcon&ct
- G- lllqd equipllneft

- l# lmproper lr€$tern attire
- H " Leauingarenabefore run is complete
- l- Fdl hoB!/ridq run elr&i rredit rilill be gitan frx' work don€

RUN CONTEHT
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S h ow #1 0821 : C oWN Wi nte rfest 2021 (1 0 I 0B I 2021 -1 0 t 1 0 I 20211

Place Back# Horse's Name

313. CoWN YNRN: Youth Novice Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Rider's Name Score points Owner,s Name

1

2

3

4

5

oP1 6

oP1 7

oP2 8

211

231

538

536

542

s93

590

244

69.50

66.50

64.00

62.50

54.00

57.00

37.00

54.50

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Conquistarita

Stash The Gunwouldya

Danza

Reydy To Play

Sienas Blue Orion

Rolex Bar None

Cinnamon

Holly Mag

Ryan Jensen

Miranda Crisp (LCCC)

Jeremiah De Kruif

Addie White

Natalee Schmidt

Haley Smith

Lillian Fox

Connor Steil

Ryan Jensen

Miranda Crisp

Marc Banister
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VER$ATILITY RANCH HOBSE . HEINING

SHOWr CoWN winterfest 2021

CLASS: #31 3 - CoWN YNRN -Youth Novice

0ATE: rcnyzo21

lr2 Poffi P€firltht:
- Starting a cirele or oritirts a rollbeck st a trol for up to tr4o gtrides

- Delayed 0haflgg 0l lead by one stride v,,here the Isa{ chtrrgo is rcquired by the Fattern

descilplion

- Feilurd to raflain e fiiiniinuffi of lileilty te€t lrom thsuellorfurce urhen $pprogalxirrg a ctop

andior rolback
- Ov€r-spinor urder€pin up to 1/o turn

1 Pdnt Pondtle8:
- Ov€trhridled (per nnarcwerl

- Out 6f fr&iro (per marcuveq
-&{of le*dinthecircles,tigureeighh,oreroundtheefldoltl$erena. Thispsnsllyis

cumuhlive end vrili be deducted foI e&ch quarlel d acircle uE hoffi€ ir outof l€ad

- Ov€r or under $pifiring li8t0 1i4 turn

- glpFru rEh

2 Pdnt Fendll6:
- Broak of geit

- Fr&zs up iflsgin$ or rollbmks

- Fsiluro l0 stop0r$sk beforg e{eauting e lcpe dep&rtuI€ on tr+l"in pattelft;

- Fdlure t0 be in 3 bp prbrt0 the tirst rnarlGron rua.in patterrrs

- Frji$o to 60rdplgtslI Bass the speoifEd m8rker berore initiating s stf,p posiiion

- Trotting beyond 2 slrrde$, bul lest than 1,'? circle oI 1P bngth 0f arens

5 Polnt Pe*alths:
- Spurring ln front ol cinch

- Blalant di*obedienee

- &e of eitller hand lo instill f+a#preise

10 Pold PEnaltv:

- UnBturel R+nch l.{orso Appear*ree (l.loree's tail is obvioe atd *reislenlly urriod inan utrutuial

flnanner in srcry rfleneu,/€r)

Off-PaftErn fOP!: Caftnot rlaieabove othotB uho comolete ortterh borrcctlv

- Breakhg patlsrn

- ln0lusion of maneuv€r {i.c., over or under spinning, baaking more than t&'0 strid8)
- Elepe&ted blaknl disobedience

" Lisa 0l tvro hend$ iermptin snsflle bitor hHkam0rel
- lelor€ lhen om finger bet,#gen split relns or 6ny lirBeri beh4€4n rori*l r€ins iexcept turd reinl

-Trdtting in erce$sol li2cirele 0r 1J2 l6figth ollhs sI€ng

Disauatlf lcatlon {0O}:
- Abuse

- Larneness

- Disrespeot 0r rrlseonduot

- lllegal6quipm€nt
- Fallof horse/rider

" lmproper irsstsrn attir€

- Leavfirg erena beiore pallern is cor$pletB

MANUEVER $COHES

Eich ho,$4ir,d€rteam $ s4trredte[feei 0l], flodltsaRd sdhffraibsliy ileghs l+e rnn Bllil ascc€ 0l ?093''rb

.11j2E}treil1efuPo0r.-1v€rvP0tr,.1ePocI'6cstrsct,l1j2G0cd,11VeryGtod!rj!qB9e&4-
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VER$ATILITY RANCH HORSE. HEINING

SHOW: CoWN Winterfest 202'l

CLASS: #31 3- CowN YNRN - Youth Novice

TE: rcrcs2oz1

tr2 Polnt Pdmltbs:
- Starting a rirfle or exitirE a rollbeck el e trot for up to two strides.

- Deleygd chafige ot bed by on€ stride !flBre tl1e lcad changa is roqrired by the Bttern
descriptidn

- Failuro io rofteina ffiniffiurn of h,rentyls€t lrorfl theBdlor IerEe vJhen spproacHnge stop

and/or rolbaci(
- O{tr-ap in o r u nder-sp in up to 1 rB tu rn

1 Polnt Pendtlei:
- Oarer"bridled lper manewerl
- out o, frame (per msneuverl
. Outol led in tlE circls, fr{ureei$t& oreround the endolthe arena. This pen&lty iB

crxfiubtivs and l{lifl be deduc{ed lor eaeh qmrler 0l s alrcle tl1e hoNe is 6L]t of iead

- oryer 0r ufider spinning 1/8 to 1Jd tum

- Slippjru reifi

2 Polnt Pendtls:
- Bre6k of gait

- Frcere up in spinr or rollbacks

- Failure t0 stopor tndk b€f0r€ exeeutinga l$F dopalluredn trlJt-fi patter6
- Fajlure to bs in a bpe prior to the first filarl€ron run'in pstterns

- Feiture to coinpldely pass tha $pecified rrErk€r beloro inititlilE s slop position

- Troltina beyffd 2 strids, but less tlran 1,€ circle or 112 hr€lh of arsna

5 Pdnt P€nelths:
- Spurring in k$nt of einch

- Eldsfil disobedien$€

- tfse df eiln€r hand to inttill l€er/prais€

tg Point P6naltv:

- Unmtural Ftanch l-ioffi Appearame (HoBe's taii is abvieus *nd mruistcfitly asrried insfi unneiurel

menner ifi e'/ery meneuver)

Off-Pa€ter& {OP}: Cannot plrce ab'ove oth€rs rvho cofibtet€ oatlern correctfv

- Brsaking pattern

- lnclu$icn 0l ffian€uv€r {i,€., o?er or under spinnlng, baei{ng m0re than lva slride$)

- Repea{€d bldsBl di$ob€dionco

. [,\o 0f tvro h*rd$ i€xe0pt in snaflis bit or haok*ffiDIel

" More lhenont lifig€r belrreensplit reins or any lingars bEt$een rorn*l reihs {€xcept lvro reifiJ

- Trottiru in sx{egs.0f 1i2 cinle dr 1,r2 langth ol the sreru

lHsEualitlcatlon (DO):

- Abu$e

- Lameres$

- Bsr€Epeol or misconduct

- lllegsl equipm€nt
- Fell ol hoffia/rldsr

- lmproper v,sstern attire

- Le6ring &reffi before patlern is compets

ry/0 u

MANUEVER SCORE$
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-1 '1P Exlreflr€ly Pmr,-1',dsry Fctr,-lll P6dr,3 eJfl
F>
2?o=a-i
oul
Fc-

>*FJJ<<Fzo
HF

u.t

o
{Jq

E
UJ

F
A.r
L()

, 4 1

Tie-Breaker

Maneuver 0escription
stop 31t2L st0p 31/2R st&B 1/41 zctr H cn 2cir L ch Stop

11 590

Pi:MI1?

"#,mF=
,4,1{mr ,"f'F,r d" ,?

/t d5--

.rr/ #r
ooNTe$ f t\.-F :=T t *,1

tlhr LIY

Ca1!TEhI

i,i,1^qJY

ccNl€\r

piNtt I Y

FINAIft

cGtuT!hl'

l[li{-TY

frll!T!lll

ruMi-ft

c0.\TrrrT

}.lr{itY

COI{TENT

.,UDGE'S NAME
JUDGE'S SIGNATURE:

from HSW



S h ow #1 0821 : C oWN Wi nterfest 2021 (1 0 t Og t 2021 -1 O I 1 O t 2021 |
311. CoWN YNPL: Youth Novice Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

I
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J

4

5

oPl 6

oP1 7

oP't 8

oP1 9

oPz 10

oP2 11

oP212

231
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590

536

567

50,t

246

593

259

244

s38

245

73.50

69.50

66.50

66.00

65.50

70.50

68.00

63.00

61.00

67.00

65.50

63.50

12.00

1 1.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Stash The Gunwouldya

Sierras Blue Orion

Cinnamon

Reydy To Play

Husker's Playmate

Pale Chic

Coco

Rolex Bar None

Zora

Holly tt/lag

Danza

Gabe

Miranda Crisp (LCCC)

Natalee Schmidt

Lillian Fox

Addie White

Payton Swyers

Treva Crow

Aleah Steil

Haley Smith

Estes Taylor

Connor Steil

Jeremiah De Kruif

CARYS STEIL

Miranda Crisp

Kelcey Swyers

Marc Banister



VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE . RANCH RIDING

SHOWI CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLASS: #311 - CoWN YNPL - Youth Novice
Pleasr rre

DATE: 10t10t2021
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1 Folnt Pendths:
- Ouer-bridled (p€r man€uverJ

-Od ol frarne (per nn&newer)
- Too slorrc {per nBneuv€r}
- Break el gailat r#sk

'Trbl lortwo (2) $tride$or tesc

3 Polnt P€fidtlss:
- Wrong l6d orout o,lead
- Drep€d reins

- Bresk ot gaitet bpe
- Bie3I ot gailat wal( ortrot fornnore ttEn two i2) $rkJ€s
- Oul 0f l6ad or cEss-odittei,E mor€ than tao strides v/lEn ehanging leads
- Tmtting mor€ than tilrs€ Etrides rrhen inaking a sirpb l€ad chango

5 Polnt PendtleB:
- Spurring in ironlofcinch
- Blatslt disobedioncs

- Use 0f eilF€r hend to irGtill f€afipreisg

l0 Folnt Penalh:

' L'nnaturel Htnoh llorse Appseretnce {l-lorse's tsll is obvious.and consislently cslrled in &n unnatur&l 74afiff6r
h everf maneuver)

Olf-Pdism {OP}: Cahnot pisce abov€ oiftsrs urho c0mslet€ Dattdftr cofrscilv:
- Br€sldng pallern

- Leaving &tenE b€forg psti€m iscomplete
- Repeated blelail disobed'en.ee
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- Lam€ness
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VER$ATILITY RANCH HORSE , RANCH RIDING

$llOW; cowN winterfest 2021

CLASS: #311 - CoWN YNPL - Youth Novice
Ploacr rre

DATE; 10t10t2021
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1 Potnl PeElaltb3:
- Ortsr-bridled (F€r rn6neurer)

-out ol kam€ (perm&new€r)
. Too slovr iper rfianeuve4

- Break 0l geil at aalk

"Tnl l0r tlro [2) strrdesor kss

3 FolntF.hdlths:
- Wltng l€# or oul or le#l
- Dreped reirs
- Broek of gait at bpe
- Br€ek 0f geit at wrk 0r trd for ffor€ therl fi,,'o (2) strtles
- Out of l6ad or cD$6.c&ntering rnors than htso strides ahen changing leds
- Trotling fior€ lhan thr€e sfids whsn msking a simph lBad charge

5 Polnt Pendtbs:
- Spuring h front ofcin6h
- Elal6nl disob€dient€

- Use of oitller hand to irrstill f€eripraise

10 Polftt P€ndtv:

" [.]nflatural Eanch llorse Appearance (lhrs€'s tail is obvious end coffiistantly cari€d ifi an unnatural manr€r
in everF rnaneuveil

Ofi-Pattsm {OP}: Canmt olac6abow othqB who @molatg Edlsffi comctlrr
- Breaking petern

- Leaving ar€na b€lore pettern is connpldt€

- Rep€&t6d bletant dicobedieilae
. Use ol t$,r harld$ {qx0ept ifi snaffle bit or hsekarflor€}
- Mors then ons ljnger bstrrrs8n spllt rsirE or eny [ir&sr$ beti!€en r0rfial roins
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- Abuse

- Lameness

- Dlsrespect 6r ff i$onduet

- llbgal €quipff€nt
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- lmprop8r lr,,estem ettire
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